
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name=
COMPASS BANK; Index Type= Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199701150000
15011

01/15/1997
11:11:34

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRUBAKER
ENTERPRISES
INC

199209030001
88931

199705160001
52811

05/16/1997
08:42:15

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHNSON,
DAVID L

199312080003
92051

199709240003
07851

09/24/1997
10:56:42

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

JUST FOR
FEET INC

199709240003
07861

09/24/1997
10:56:43

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

JUST FOR
FEET INC


