Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= COMPASS BANK; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701150000 15011	01/15/1997 11:11:34	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRUBAKER ENTERPRISES INC					199209030001 88931	
199705160001 52811	05/16/1997 08:42:15	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOHNSON, DAVID L					199312080003 92051	
199709240003 07851	09/24/1997 10:56:42	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	JUST FOR FEET INC						
199709240003 07861	09/24/1997 10:56:43	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	JUST FOR FEET INC						